
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 BOESSO Simone 1991 ITA Forum Sport Center 24.79
2 7 GIOVAZZINI Matteo 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.20
3 6 ROSOLEN Davide 1993 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 25.22
4 3 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 25.30
5 2 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.37
6 1 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 26.77

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CORAPI Damiano 1994 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
8 BERBEGLIA Alessio 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
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Serie 2
1 4 PETTI Mirko 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 26.06
2 3 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.53
3 5 CINOTTI Gianluca 1991 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 26.58
4 6 BELLOTTO Nicolo' 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.99
5 2 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.30
6 7 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.51
7 8 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 ITA GSL 27.90
8 1 BOIDO Umberto 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.45
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Serie 3
1 4 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.11
2 3 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.82
3 5 CELSI Andrea 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.88
4 1 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.90
5 7 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.06
6 8 CENCI Tommaso 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.33
7 2 GIOVANNETTI Davide 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.69
8 6 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.74
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Serie 4
1 5 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL 27.79
2 4 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.45
3 2 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 28.56
4 8 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.12
5 3 MORI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.13
6 7 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 29.43
7 1 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 29.99
8 6 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.48
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Serie 5
1 2 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL 29.66
2 6 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.70
3 5 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.74
4 3 BONGIOVANNI Pietro 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 30.17
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

5 8 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL 30.45
6 1 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.48
7 4 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 MAMINI Simone 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 6
1 4 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL 32.07
2 3 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 32.19
3 2 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.67
4 6 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CORAPI Alessio 1991 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
7 ARIGONI Simone 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
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Serie 7
1 4 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.40
2 3 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 32.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 IACOVINO Tony 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BOESSO Simone 1991 ITA Forum Sport Center 24.79
2 GIOVAZZINI Matteo 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.20
3 ROSOLEN Davide 1993 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 25.22
4 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 25.30
5 PETTI Mirko 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 26.06
6 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.37
7 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.53
8 CINOTTI Gianluca 1991 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 26.58
9 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 26.77

10 BELLOTTO Nicolo' 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.99
11 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.11
12 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.30
13 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.51
14 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL 27.79
15 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.82
16 CELSI Andrea 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.88
17 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 ITA GSL 27.90

SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.90
19 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.06
20 CENCI Tommaso 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.33
21 BOIDO Umberto 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.45

DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.45
23 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 28.56
24 GIOVANNETTI Davide 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.69
25 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.74
26 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.12
27 MORI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.13
28 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 29.43
29 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL 29.66
30 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.70
31 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.74
32 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 29.99
33 BONGIOVANNI Pietro 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 30.17
34 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.40
35 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL 30.45
36 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.48

BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.48
38 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.96
39 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL 32.07
40 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 32.19
41 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 32.38
42 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.67
43 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

MAMINI Simone 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' SQ
Falsa partenza

IACOVINO Tony 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
CORAPI Alessio 1991 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
ARIGONI Simone 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
CORAPI Damiano 1994 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
BERBEGLIA Alessio 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2011 ore  9:46

 Savona, 01/05/2011 RE0-ASM.1.5.0 / 1
(Stampata il 01/05/2011 alle 10:14)


